
Coaches:

 Schenevus
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 11, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 12, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 5:15
PM

7:15
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 13, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 14, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 5:15
PM

7:15
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 15, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 16, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 12:00
PM

2:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 18, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 19, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 5:05
PM TBD

Nov 20, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 5:15
PM

7:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 21, 2019 Thu Scrimmage @ Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

5:30
PM Walton MS Gym NL

Nov 22, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 23, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 25, 2019 Mon Regular Season Edmeston
(Edmeston/Morris)

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym NL

Nov 26, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 4:15
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 27, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 11:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Nov 30, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

POSTPONED Dec
2, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:15

PM
CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 3, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 4, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 5, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

CANCELLED Dec
6, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-

Springfield
5:30
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

NL

Dec 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season
@ Gilboa-Conesville
(Gilboa
Conesville/Roxbury)

5:30
PM

Gilboa-
Conesville
Central School

NL

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 12, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 5:15
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 13, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM TBD



Dec 16, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Milford
(Laurens/Milford)

5:30
PM Milford School NL

Dec 19, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 12:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 23, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 26, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Dec 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season Morris
(Edmeston/Morris)

2:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym NL

Dec 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season Worcester 2:30
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym NL

Jan 2, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 10:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 3, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 6, 2020 Mon Regular Season Cherry Valley-
Springfield

5:30
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym NL

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 9, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ Windham-Ashland-
Jewitt

6:00
PM W-A-J School L

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 13, 2020 Mon Regular Season
(Game) @ Afton 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

AFTON
CENTRAL
SCHOOL OLD
GYM (1955)

NL

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular Season Margaretville 5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym L

Jan 16, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 20, 2020 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Regular Season @ Stamford 3:00
PM Stamford School L

Jan 22, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 23, 2020 Thu Regular Season South Kortright 5:30
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym L

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 30, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season
Gilboa-Conesville
(Gilboa
Conesville/Roxbury)

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym L

Feb 1, 2020 Sat Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-
Springfield

5:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

NL

Feb 3, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Hunter-
Tannersville

5:00
PM H-T M/HS L
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/ NON-
LEAGUE



Feb 4, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Regular Season TBD 5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym L

Feb 7, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Feb 10, 2020 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Feb 11, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym

Feb 12, 2020 Wed
Regular Season
(League
Tournament)

@ Gilboa-Conesville
(Gilboa
Conesville/Roxbury)

5:30
PM

Gilboa-
Conesville
Central School

L

Feb 13, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

CVCS O'Connor
Gym
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